
11

27

ERCOLI SAMUELE         
ERCOLI GENESIO        
GIORDANI ALBERTO

24

7

9

GRASSELLI CARLO       
CESARETTI ELVASIO    
CESARETI GIANNI

AUSILI GIULIANO      
PIERELLI DARIO                 
REFI GINO 

NOVELLI MORENO        
STORTONI ANTONIO      
UGILI GIULIANO  

CENTANNI ROBERTO    
CENTANNI LUCIANO     
REGOLO CLAUDIO

SARACENI ZEULO       
FRESCHI GIUSEPPE      
CECCHINI LUIGI

ACQUAROLI ELIO         
SILVESTRINI STEFANO 
PETTINARI NOVELLO

DEL GATTO LUCIANO    
VAGNI GRAZIANO         
MOSCHINI GILBERTO

7 AUSILI

11 FRONTINI

GRASSETTI GIUSEPPE  
PERUGINI FRANCO       
MAZZONI MAURO

FRONTINI GABRIELE  
LATTANZI ALBINO            
ERCOLI MAURO

TRAPANANTI TORQUATO 
PAPIRI BRUNO       
GIACOBBI RAFFAELE

TULLIO BRUNO            
SENESI FABIO                     
RIPA ALESSANDRO

27 TRAPANANTI

16 CENTANNI

5 DEL GATTO 

8

16

19

4

5

23

26

3

PISAURI PIERINO        
MIGLIORELLI ELVIO     
GIANNINI ROBERTO

5

6

7

8

2

1

3

4

9

10

11

12

13

VECCHIA CAMPAGNA(C. M.) 07/06/2009

16 CENTANNI

23 GRASSETTI

7 AUSILI

16 CENTANNI

5 DEL GATTO 

5 DEL GATTO 

16 CENTANNI



CAPPELLA MAURIZIO    
IPPOLITI FRANCO       
BAMBOZZI NICOLA20

28

21

ERCOLI GENESIO             
ERCOLI SAMUELE               
GIORDANI ALBERTO30

CANTARINI FRANCO     
PALLOTTA NELLO              
BOCCI ROBERTO

PISTOLESI SIMONE      
GERMONDARI STEFANO  
PISTOLESI GILBERTO

10

BIAGIOLI MAURO        
ZALLOCCO LUIGINO       
MARGARITINI GIANCARLO

18

PANICHELLI MAURIZIO   
GALASSI MARIO             
CARDINALI MARCELLO

ASCANI MAURIZIO          
ELISEI FABRIZIO            
MARUCCI FRANCO15

CAPODAGLIO FABIO    
CAPODAGLIO LORENZO   
CAPODAGLIO CLAUDIO6

2

GIANNANDREA FEDERICO    
LEONANGELI GIANCARLO 
CANNELLA PIO

1

GIANNINI SILVANO       
CIARRAPICA ENRICO       
CATTOLICA GIULIANO

12

ELISEI CARLO               
GIANNINI GIUSEPPE     
LAMBERTUCCI TONINO

22

BERTINI PAOLO            
BERTINI BETTINO          
CUCCIOLETTA ADRIANO

FOGLIA RAUL                
FOGLIA SIMONE          

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

7 FOGLIA

12 ELISEI

15 ASCANI

2 GIANNANDREA

12 ELISEI

3 NOVELLI

21 PISTOLESI

30 ERCOLI

12 ELISEI

12 ELISEI

3 NOVELLI

30 ERCOLI

12 ELISEI



31

MONTALBOTTI FRANCO   
RUGGERI LINO            
SGALLA FRANCO           

17 STACCHIOTTI MAURIZIO

25

TORDINI LIONELLO         
MARCANTONI MARIO      
RAPAGNANI LORENZO  

29

CASAROLA ERALDO      
SCHEGGIA ALDO             
GIRONELLI BRUNO 

LUCHETTI GIANCARLO    
FELICETTI GIUSEPPE     
MATTIACCI LANFRANCO32

32

26

27

28

29

30

31

14

PAOLINI SANDRO           
LATTANZI PAOLO           
CASTAGNARI ADRIANO

13

SARACENI ALVARO          
SARACENI SILVANO     
BULDORINI MARIO

14 PAOLINI

31 MONTALBOTTI

32 LUCHETTI

31 MONTALBOTTI

14 PAOLINI

31 MONTALBOTTI


